All products conform to EN60974-7,       ,        and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant  1
ICON SERIES
TRG ICON MIG/MAG
Torch Range
MIG/TIG/PLASMA
Welding & Cutting Torch Technology
A fresh approach
Innovation, technology, PERFORMANCE

PT5012 E/M/T/L
PT5015 E/M/T/L
Order Codes
10'
15'
12'
Ft
3M
5M
4M
Meter
Ratings: 200Amp to 350Amp, Mixed Gas
TRG ICON Mig/Mag Torch Range
All products conform to EN60974-7,       ,        and are RoHS2, REACH and WEEE compliant  5
Model
Welding Torch C/W Lincoln Fitting
Part Number
Welding Torch C/W Tweco Fitting PT2010T PT2012T PT2015T
Welding Torch C/W Miller Fitting PT2010M PT2012M PT2015M
PT2010L PT2012L PT2015L
10ft 12ft 15ft
Description
TR 200A Air-Cooled Mig Welding Torch